($11 ,000.000) for planning , designing, acquiring 
property for, equipping, rehabilitating and con­
structing road, storm drainage and related capital 
projects within the Anchorage Roads and Drainage 
Service Area? Approval authorizes estimated annual 
costs of Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred 
Dollars ($33,700) for operations and maintenance 
to raise the tax cap limitation (Charter 14.03 (b) (2) ). 
The bonds shall be paid first from assessments 
against property specially benefitted or individual 
and business property (general ad valorem) taxes 

I 

1 levied and collected within the Anchorage Roads arid

[...]

OCTOBER 4, 1988 

MUNICIPAL OFFICIAL BALLOT E-1 

PROPOSITION 7 

C1 

$350,000 ANCHORAGE FIRE SERVICE AREA 
PUBLIC SAFETY (SOUTH FORK FIRE STATION) 

CAPITAL PROJECT BONDS 

Shall Anchorage incur debt and issue general 
obligation bonds not to exceed Three Hundred Fifty 
Thousand Dollars ($350,000) for planning, design­
ing, acquiring property for, constructing and 
equipping public safety (South Fork Fire Station) 
capital projects within the Anchorage Fire Service 
Area? Approval authorizes estimated annual costs 
of One Million Eight Thousand Seven Hundred 
Dollars ($1,008,700) for operation and maintenance 
to raise the tax cap limitation (Charter 14.03(b) (2) ). 
The bonds shall be paid first from individual and 
business property ( general ad valorem) taxes levied 
and collected within the Anchorage Fire Service Area 
and be secured by a pledge of the full faith and credit